



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : ABHAY J. MANTRI, J.
DATE : 15th APRIL, 2026**

....

Mr. S.N. Morampalle, Mr. V.S. Badakh, Mr. N.D. Raje and Mr. V.V. Jahagirdar,
Mr. V.M. Chate, AGPs/APPs for State in respective matters

....

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, shall continue till the next date.

Sr.No.	Matters	Next Date
59 60 61 62 63 64 65	CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 493 OF 2019 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1539 OF 2019 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 484 OF 2020 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 184 OF 2025 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 404 OF 2025 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 11 OF 2026 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 100 OF 2026	28/04/2026
67	FIRST APPEAL NO. 3050 OF 2025	27/04/2026
68 69 70 71 72 73	CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1901 OF 2008 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 349 OF 2007 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 461 OF 2013 WITH WP/4289/2015 WITH APPLN/1602/2016 IN WP/461/2013 WITH WP/3216/2015 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 115 OF 2016 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 131 OF 2017 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1036 OF 2007	29/04/2026

(ABHAY J. MANTRI, J.)